2013
ICE HOCKEY

re

" IIHF In-Line World Championship DIV | Group C+D, MEN

()
INLINE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
GERMANY

PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP D GAME 10

GAME SUMMARY
Rink2 TUEO04JUN2013  START TIME 15:00

JPN - ARG 5-3 (1-1, 2-0, 2-1, 0-1)

Spectators  Referee Referee
30 FRIDAY Carl (CAN) KRALJ Crt (SLO)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIS SOG PIM PPG SHG
1 1:1 3:3 4:4 0.0:0.0 0:0 0:0
2 2:0 2:5 7:2 1515 1:0 0:0
3 2:1 6:5 77 3.0:45 0:1 0:0
4 0:1 6:3 37 1.5:0.0 0:0 0:0
TOT 5:3 17:16 21:20 6.0:6.0 1:1 0:0
1st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 JPN 20 IMAGAWA S - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 ARG 31 FERNANDEZ F - Goalkeeper in
Goal 00:11 0:1 ARG EQ 14 IRISARRIR 1) 7 VADRAF Onlce JPN 20 4 81014
19 IANNICELLI A ARG 31 7141924
Goal 00:55 1:1 JPN  EQ 8 NISHINAGA K 1) Onlce JPN 20 4 81014
ARG 3122234775
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 12:58 2:1 JPN EQ 10 TSUCHIMOTO G (2) 14 OHTOD Onlce JPN 20 4 81014
4  TOMINE K ARG 31 7141924
Penalty 13:04 13:34 ARG 1.5min. 75 BUSTOS S - Interference
Goal 13:34 31 JPN  PP1 15 KAWAKAMI K (2) 12 KOHDA S Onlce JPN 20 3 81215
8 NISHINAGA K ARG 31 12 28 33
Penalty 20:06 21:36 JPN 1.5min. 4 TOMINE K - Interference
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 24:00 ARG 1.5min. 24 CHIARAVALLOTIN - Tripping
Penalty 27:57 29:27 JPN 1.5min. 3 GOTOT - Roughing
Penalty 30:28 31:58 ARG 1.5min. 14 IRISARRIR - Interference
Goal 32:03 4:1 JPN  EQ 10 TSUCHIMOTO G (3) 4 TOMINEK Onlce JPN 20 4101416
14 OHTOD ARG 31 14 75 86 98
Penalty 34:19 34:45 JPN 1.5min. 13 OSAWAT - Hooking
Goal 34:45 4:2 ARG PP1 14 IRISARRIR (2) 23 DEACHAVALM Onlce JPN 20 3 812
24 CHIARAVALLOTI ARG 31 7142324
N
Goal 35:09 5:2 JPN  EQ 8 NISHINAGA K @ 1o TSUCHIMOTO  Onlce JPN 20 4 81014
G ARG 31 7121424
Penalty 36:00 37:30 ARG 1.5min. 24 CHIARAVALLOTIN - Tripping
4th Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 37:17 38:47 JPN 1.5min. 12 KOHDA S - Interference
Goal 46:19 5:3 ARG EQ 14 IRISARRIR (3) 7 VADRAF Onlce JPN 20 4 81014
ARG 31 7121424
GK 48:00 JPN 20 IMAGAWA S - Goalkeeper out
GK 48:00 ARG 31 FERNANDEZ F - Goalkeeper

out

Goalkeeper Records

IHM151D10_74 2.0 Report Created 04.06.2013 16:35 Page 1



2013

re

o

INLINE HOCKEY
CHAGMPIONSHIP

ERMANY

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF In-Line World Championship DIV | Group C+D, MEN

PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP D GAME 10

Team : JPN - Japan

No. Name

20 IMAGAWA Shingo
1 OSAWA Keita

Game Statistics
Team : JPN (black)

No Pos
4F
8F
10F
14D

3D
12 F
15F
16 F

6F
13F
17F
1GK
20 GK

TOTALS

Name

TOMINE Kento
NISHINAGA Kentaro
TSUCHIMOTO Gentaro
OHTO Daisuke

GOTO Tomoya
KOHDA Seiji
KAWAKAMI Keisuke
KOBAYASHI Shuhei

KURIBAYASHI Shuji
OSAWA Takuya
ASANUMA Shohei
OSAWA Keita
IMAGAWA Shingo

Head Coach : NAKAJIMA Kan

Team : ARG (white)

No Pos
7D
14 F
19D
24 F

22F
23F
33D
47D

12D
86 D
88 F
98 F

28 F
75D
31 GK
34 GK

TOTALS

Name

VADRA Facundo
IRISARRI Rodrigo
IANNICELLI Andres
CHIARAVALLOTI Nicolas

CHIARAVALLOTI Agustin
DE ACHAVAL Miguel
GONZALES LEONI Mariano
VIGO LABORDA Hernan

INSUA SHANLY Hernan
MARCOLONGO Franco
MARCOLONGO Guido
MARCOLONGO Diego

VADELL Miguel
BUSTOS Sebastian
FERNANDEZ Federico
MARCOLONGO Lucas

Head Coach : VILLAGRA Roberto

Team : ARG - Argentina

SVS MIP No. Name
17 48:.00

31 FERNANDEZ Federico

34 MARCOLONGO Lucas
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LEGEND

A Assists

EQ Equal strength
GA Goal against

GWG Game winning goal

oT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player

PTS Points
SOG  Shots on goal

TPP  Time on power play

GF
GWS
Pen
PP2
SH1
SVS
w

Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total

Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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